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Eating habits of young children in Singapore
Children aged two to six who consume the following three times or more each week, by housing type
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50.8 46.2 19.9 16.3

41.6 45.5 14

34.3 17.4

30.8 15.2

26.5 11.6

13.3 4.3

11.6

13.4

10.9

4.2

13.3

6.9

5.1

4.3

0.8

36.1

33.4

29.9

13.8

%
Sugar-sweetened beverages Sweetened or salted snacks

and/or desserts
Oily fried 
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Western 
fast food

Instant 
noodles
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